Oranka’

Juice solutions

PRIME HEALTHCARE

Supporting Patient Nutrition with Smart, Simple Solutions

{

No Added
Preservatives

Clean label
formulation for
optimal patient

care.

Why Frezz Protein+is the smart choice for healthcare providers:

High Protein Content
Each 150ml serving delivers more than 10g of high-quality protein, (Whey protein isolate -
MILK) supporting muscle strength and healing.

Complete Amino Acid Profile
Contains all 9 essential amino acids from a full-fat protein source — ensuring better
absorption and more effective nutrition.

Immune Support
Enhanced with vitamins C, D, and zinc in select products, these formulations are designed
to enhance immunity and bolster resistance, particularly for vulnerable patients.

Convenient, Hygienic Packaging
Available in 0.2L and 1L Tetra Pak® cartons, ideal for self-service stations, beverage
carts, or individual bedside use.

Long Shelf Life
Stays fresh for up to 6 months without refrigeration — perfect for hospital storage and
inventory planning.

Ready to Drink
Frezz Protein+ Vit C, D & Zinc 10g of protein
Code i : o per 150ml with
grams Protein per 150ml ready to drink juice Vit C. D & Zinc.
180101 Frezz Protein+ Orange (6 x 1 Litre]
180102 Frezz Protein+ Cloudy Apple (6 x 1 Litre)
180111 Frezz Protein+ Orange (24 x 200ml)
180112 Frezz Protein+Cloudy Apple (24 x 200ml)

Less Waste

1 carton =10
TetraPak®
cartons.

Why choose Oranka?

Frezz 1+9 Premium Concentrate Nectar Breakfast Juices

Code 1 litre of concentrate mixed with water

makes 10 litres
130091 Premium Orange Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre]
130101 Premium Apple Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre)
130111 Premium Multivitamin Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre)

@ All products can be stored ambient up to 9 months @ Minimum order £225 +VAT
@ 30 days refrigerated shelf life once opened @ Order by 12 noon for delivery within 48 hours (M-F)

@ 0330 998 0555

@info@oranka.co.uk @www.oranka.co.uk




Oranka’

Juice solutions

HEALTH BOOSTING JUICE OPTIONS

Code

150001
150011
150021
150051
150061
150081
150101
150111
150121
150131
150141
150161
150171
150181
150201
150211
150221
150271
150281
150301
150321
150331
150341
150351
150361

@ 0330 998 0555

/ Less Packging

Waste Code
Simple to use and

saves storage 220560

220561

220562

220563

Premium Hydration Juice Drinks
1 x 0.5 litre carton mixed with water makes 10 litres

Orange 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Multi-Vitamin 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Apple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres])
Cherry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Blackcurrant 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres
Pineapple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Mandarin 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Strawberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Ice Tea Peach 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres]
Raspberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Peach 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
Elderflower 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)

Pear 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Cherry & Banana 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Rhubarb 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Redberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Cloudy Apple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Blueberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Green Tea & Lemon 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres] with added Zinc
Winter Fruit Punch 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Lemon & Ginger 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Apple & Cherry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Orange & Passionfruit 1419 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
Ice Tea Lime 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)

Ice Tea Apple + Mint 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)

@info@oranka.co.uk

200ml Glass

Equals 50% of
Vit C, 30% of Vit
D & Zinc of
RDA.

Vital Premium Hydration Juice
Drink Sachets

50ml sachet mixed with water makes 1 litre

Orange 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets])
Cloudy Apple 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)
Blackcurrant 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)

Ice Tea Peach 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)

0"

N

.

= -
A,’.‘

ms=+ 90% RDA of
wie  Vitamin C
I Plus products
with added Zinc

deliver 30%
from 200ml.

@ www.oranka.co.uk




