

PRIME HEALTHCARE

Supporting Patient Nutrition with Smart, Simple Solutions

For many patients, care home residents, and rehabilitation clients, maintaining adequate protein intake through solid foods alone can be a real challenge — especially during recovery or when appetite is low.

Ready-to-drink Frezz Protein+ enriched drinks provide a nutritious, tasty, and easily digestible solution that supports muscle maintenance, recovery, and overall health all in convenient, hygienic packaging ideal for healthcare environments.





Why Frezz Protein+ is the smart choice for healthcare providers:

High Protein Content

Each 150ml serving delivers more than 10g of high-quality protein, (Whey protein isolate -MILK) supporting muscle strength and healing.

Complete Amino Acid Profile

Contains all 9 essential amino acids from a full-fat protein source — ensuring better absorption and more effective nutrition.

Immune Support

Enhanced with vitamins C, D, and zinc in select products, these formulations are designed to enhance immunity and bolster resistance, particularly for vulnerable patients.

Convenient, Hygienic Packaging

Available in 0.2L and 1L Tetra Pak® cartons, ideal for self-service stations, beverage carts, or individual bedside use.

Long Shelf Life

Stays fresh for up to 6 months without refrigeration — perfect for hospital storage and inventory planning.

Code	Frezz Protein+ Vit C, D & Zinc 10grams Protein per 150ml ready to drink juice
180101	Frezz Protein+ Orange (6 x 1 Litre)
180102	Frezz Protein+ Cloudy Apple (6 x 1 Litre)
180111	Frezz Protein+ Orange (24 x 200ml)
180112	Frezz Protein+Cloudy Apple (24 x 200ml)





Code	Frezz 1+9 Premium Concentrate Nectar Breakfast Juices 1 litre of concentrate mixed with water makes 10 litres
130091	Premium Orange Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre)
130101	Premium Apple Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre)
130111	Premium Multivitamin Nectar Juice (12 x 1 Litre)

All products can be stored ambient up to 9 months

30 days refrigerated shelf life once opened



Minimum order £225 +VAT



Order by 12 noon for delivery within 48 hours (M-F)









HEALTH BOOSTING JUICE OPTIONS

Smart, easy ways to get healthy hydration. The Vital range is rich in Vitamin C, D and Zinc with only 2% sugar.





Code	Vital Premium Hydration Juice Drink Sachets 50ml sachet mixed with water makes 1 litre
220560	Orange 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)
220561	Cloudy Apple 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)
220562	Blackcurrant 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)
220563	Ice Tea Peach 1+19 (1 case of 20 sachets)

Code	Premium Hydration Juice Drinks 1 x 0.5 litre carton mixed with water makes 10 litres
150001	Orange 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150011	Multi-Vitamin 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150021	Apple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150051	Cherry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150061	Blackcurrant 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150081	Pineapple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150101	Mandarin 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150111	Strawberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150121	Ice Tea Peach 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150131	Raspberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150141	Peach 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150161	Elderflower 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150171	Pear 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150181	Cherry & Banana 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150201	Rhubarb 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150211	Redberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150221	Cloudy Apple 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150271	Blueberry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150281	Green Tea & Lemon 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150301	Winter Fruit Punch 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150321	Lemon & Ginger 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150331	Apple & Cherry 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150341	Orange & Passionfruit 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres) with added Zinc
150351	Ice Tea Lime 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)
150361	Ice Tea Apple + Mint 1+19 Plus (12 x 0.5 litres)



